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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АРМАГАНОВА София МОС  4  V  1  4  0  V 0.33 -8 19 6
БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.83 9 28 2
ЗИНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС  3  2  4  4  3  2 0.00 -12 18 7
АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО  V  V  V V2  V  V 1.00 13 27 1
TSARKOVA Agata BLR  V  3  V  1  V  3 0.50 0 22 4
ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ  V  2  V  3  2  V 0.50 1 22 3
ХАЕРТДИНОВА Полина БАШ  4  3  V  2  V  3 0.33 -3 22 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЗМИНА Полина МОС  V V3  V  4 V2 V3 0.83 5 22 2
БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС  4  4  4  3  V  3 0.16 -5 23 6
ДЗАХОВА Лаура МОС  2  V  V  4  4  V 0.50 4 25 3
БОЧАРОВА Анастасия ЛЕН  3  V  0  0  1  2 0.16 -18 11 7
PASHARNEVA Katsyaryna BLR  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 9 29 1
ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО  1  3  V  V  4  V 0.50 3 23 4
КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА  2  V  4  V  V  3 0.50 2 24 5

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 8 27 1
СНИТИНА Анастасия МОС  V  V  1  2  V  0 0.50 -3 18 6
ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОС  3  2  4  4  2  2 0.00 -13 17 7
АНФИНОГЕНОВА Виктория МОС  3  V  V  2  3  V 0.50 0 23 5
ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА  4  V  V  V  2  3 0.50 1 24 3
КОВТУН Александра МОО  2  2  V  V  V  4 0.50 1 23 4
СОЛДАТОВА Анастасия МОО  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.66 6 25 2

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МОКИНА Наталия МОС  3  2  4  2  2  V 0.16 -10 18 7
КОВЯЗИНА Виктория МОС  V  1  4  2  V  3 0.33 -7 20 5
МУРТАЗАЕВА Айзанат МОС  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.00 18 28 1
СОКОЛОВА Арина МОС  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.66 2 25 3
ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лилана МОО  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.66 6 26 2
TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR  V  4  1 V4  4  3 0.33 -2 21 4
КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ  3  V  0  4  2  V 0.33 -7 19 6

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.66 6 26 2
СКАТИНА Божена МОС  2  4  3  2  V  V 0.33 -5 21 6
РАМОНОВА Виктория МОС  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.66 2 27 3
СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОО  V  V  4  1  V  V 0.66 2 25 4
ГУДКОВА Татьяна МОО  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 16 29 1
АКСЮТИНА Александра СПБ  2  2  3  2  2  2 0.00 -17 13 7
МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА  3  4  V  4  1  V 0.33 -4 22 5
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.66 6 27 2
КАНТЕМИРОВА Амина МОС  4  V  3  V  3  V 0.50 3 25 3
СИЗОВА София МОС  1  2  2  V  2  1 0.16 -15 13 7
ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 7 29 1
ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ  V  2  3  4  V  V 0.50 1 24 5
ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия МОО  3  V  V  4  1  4 0.33 -3 22 6
ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО  3  3  V  V  4  V 0.50 1 25 4

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЛБЕНЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.83 7 27 1
ХИСМАТОВА Ева МОС  4  4  3  3  1  4 0.00 -10 19 7
ВИНОГРАДОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.66 3 27 4
ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО  3 V4  4  V  V  V 0.66 7 26 2
КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО  2  V  V  4  V  V 0.66 7 26 2
КУЗЬМЕНКОВА Виктория СПБ  4  V  V  1  2  V 0.50 1 22 5
САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ  2  V  4  1  0  2 0.16 -15 14 6

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОС  V  2  3  V  3  3 0.33 -6 21 5
ПАВЛОВА София МОС  4  3  1  V  2  3 0.16 -11 18 6
МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС  V  V  2  V  1 V4 0.66 1 22 4
ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.83 11 26 2
СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО  3  4  3  2  2  4 0.00 -12 18 7
КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.83 12 26 1
ЖАРКОВА Евгения РОС  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.66 5 25 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МУРТАЗАЕВА Айзанат МОС 1.00 18 28 квалифицированны
2 АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО 1.00 13 27 квалифицированны
3 ГУДКОВА Татьяна МОО 0.83 16 29 квалифицированны
4 КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.83 12 26 квалифицированны
5 ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС 0.83 11 26 квалифицированны
6 PASHARNEVA Katsyaryna BLR 0.83 9 29 квалифицированны
7 БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС 0.83 9 28 квалифицированны
8 БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС 0.83 8 27 квалифицированны
9 ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина МОС 0.83 7 29 квалифицированны

10 КОЛБЕНЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.83 7 27 квалифицированны
11 КАЗМИНА Полина МОС 0.83 5 22 квалифицированны
12 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО 0.66 7 26 квалифицированны
12 КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО 0.66 7 26 квалифицированны
14 ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА Астасья МОС 0.66 6 27 квалифицированны
15 ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС 0.66 6 26 квалифицированны
15 ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лилана МОО 0.66 6 26 квалифицированны
17 СОЛДАТОВА Анастасия МОО 0.66 6 25 квалифицированны
18 ЖАРКОВА Евгения РОС 0.66 5 25 квалифицированны
19 ВИНОГРАДОВА Дарья МОС 0.66 3 27 квалифицированны
20 РАМОНОВА Виктория МОС 0.66 2 27 квалифицированны
21 СОКОЛОВА Арина МОС 0.66 2 25 квалифицированны
21 СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОО 0.66 2 25 квалифицированны
23 МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС 0.66 1 22 квалифицированны
24 ДЗАХОВА Лаура МОС 0.50 4 25 квалифицированны
25 КАНТЕМИРОВА Амина МОС 0.50 3 25 квалифицированны
26 ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО 0.50 3 23 квалифицированны
27 КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА 0.50 2 24 квалифицированны
28 ТИМОФЕЕВА Татьяна МОО 0.50 1 25 квалифицированны
29 ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ 0.50 1 24 квалифицированны
29 ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА 0.50 1 24 квалифицированны
31 КОВТУН Александра МОО 0.50 1 23 квалифицированны
32 КУЗЬМЕНКОВА Виктория СПБ 0.50 1 22 квалифицированны
32 ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ 0.50 1 22 квалифицированны
34 АНФИНОГЕНОВА Виктория МОС 0.50 0 23 квалифицированны
35 TSARKOVA Agata BLR 0.50 0 22 квалифицированны
36 СНИТИНА Анастасия МОС 0.50 -3 18 квалифицированны
37 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 0.33 -2 21 квалифицированны
38 ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия МОО 0.33 -3 22 квалифицированны
38 ХАЕРТДИНОВА Полина БАШ 0.33 -3 22 квалифицированны
40 МИСТУЛОВА Марина АЛА 0.33 -4 22 квалифицированны
41 СКАТИНА Божена МОС 0.33 -5 21 выбывший
42 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОС 0.33 -6 21 выбывший
43 КОВЯЗИНА Виктория МОС 0.33 -7 20 выбывший
44 КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.33 -7 19 выбывший
45 АРМАГАНОВА София МОС 0.33 -8 19 выбывший
46 БАРСУКОВА Софья МОС 0.16 -5 23 выбывший
47 МОКИНА Наталия МОС 0.16 -10 18 выбывший
48 ПАВЛОВА София МОС 0.16 -11 18 выбывший
49 САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ 0.16 -15 14 выбывший
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 СИЗОВА София МОС 0.16 -15 13 выбывший
51 БОЧАРОВА Анастасия ЛЕН 0.16 -18 11 выбывший
52 ХИСМАТОВА Ева МОС 0.00 -10 19 выбывший
53 ЗИНЧЕНКО Виктория МОС 0.00 -12 18 выбывший
53 СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО 0.00 -12 18 выбывший
55 ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОС 0.00 -13 17 выбывший
56 АКСЮТИНА Александра СПБ 0.00 -17 13 выбывший
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